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Amended Calendar Approved March 6, 2026 
2026 Regular Meeting Calendar 

Except where noted, meetings begin at 6:00 PM at the 
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Government Center, Room 267, 

600 E. 4th Street, Charlotte, NC 28202 

• Wednesday, February 11, 2026

• Wednesday, March 11, 2026 – (Start time is 5:00 p.m.)

• Thursday, April 16, 2026

• Wednesday, May 13, 2026

• Wednesday, June 10, 2026

• Wednesday, July 8, 2026

• Wednesday, August 12, 2026

• Wednesday, September 9, 2026

• Wednesday, October 14, 2026

• Wednesday, November 4, 2026 (adjusted due to Veterans Day)

• Wednesday, December 9, 2026

Board Workshops 
• Friday, February 20, 2026 (8:30a-5:00p Harris Conference Center)

• Friday, March 6, 2026 (8:30a-5:00p Harris Conference Center)

• Tuesday, March 24, 2026 (8:30a-5:00p Harris Conference Center)




